
REPORT CARD/PROGRESS REPORT SCHEDULE   
2025-2026 

 
 
 

MARKING PERIOD 1 

​ 5 Week Mid-Marking Period Ends​ ​ ​ Friday, October 3 
Progress Reports Mailed​ ​ ​ Friday, October 10 

 
​ 10 Week Marking Period 1 Ends​ ​ ​ Friday, November 7 

Report Cards Mailed​ ​ ​ ​ Monday, November 17 
 
 

MARKING PERIOD 2 

​ 15 Week Mid-Marking Period Ends​ ​ ​ Friday, December 12 
Progress Reports Mailed​ ​ ​ Friday, December 19 

 
​ 20 Week Marking Period 2 Ends​ ​ ​ Friday, January 30 

SECOND SEMESTER BEGINS​ ​ ​ Monday, February 2​ ​  
Report Cards Mailed​  ​ ​ ​ Friday, February 6 

 

 
MARKING PERIOD 3 

​ 25 Week Mid-Marking Period Ends​ ​ ​ Wednesday, March 11 
Progress Reports Mailed​ ​ ​ Wednesday, March 18​​ ​
​  

​ 30 Week Marking Period 3 Ends​ ​ ​ Friday, April 17 
Report Cards Mailed ​ ​ ​ ​ Friday, April 24 

 
 

MARKING PERIOD 4 

​ 35 Week Mid-Marking Period Ends​ ​ ​ Friday, May 15 
​ ​ Progress Reports Mailed​ ​ ​ Friday, May 22 
 
​ 40 Week Marking Period 4 Ends​ ​ ​ Thursday, June 18 
​ ​ REGENTS EXAMS​ ​ ​ ​ June 17-26 
​ ​ Final Report Cards Mailed​ ​ ​ Thursday, July 2 
 


	REPORT CARD/PROGRESS REPORT SCHEDULE   
	2025-2026 

